SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
5775 Main Street
Center Valley, PA 18034
TO: Board of School Directors

RE: Professional Conference Attendance

DATE: April 14, 2014

Name Conference Location Date Days Substitute Fund Total
Cost Source Cost
(including
cost for
substitute)
Deborah Sabastro PAEOP Annual Conference Harrisburg, PA 4/30-5/2/14 3 300.00 L 853.00

The conference offers educational office
professionals opportunities for professional
growth as well as a chance to refresh and
renew their commitment to staff, student,
and themselves through dynamic speakers
and excellent content geared for today.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther



Elaine Lebo
Deneen Carreras

Andrea Scherzberg

Nancy Becker

Mary Farris

Cheryl Heurich

PA Alio Users Group

This two-day event applies to the user ends
of HR and Payroll/Business Office. Itis a
mini-conference type event resembling the
annual Weidenhammer conference that was
held in Arizona. Sessions are held
throughout both days that allow the users to
further explore the capabilities of
Weidenhammer in regards to data that can
be entered into the system and reports that
can extract that information. Question and
answer periods, as well as break-out
sessions, allow for hands-on experience for
users.

Helping Your ELLs Meet the Common
Core Standards

Mary Paterson, an ELL teacher will share
techniques to design and implement lessons
for all levels of ELL that align with
Common Core Literacy and language
Standards.

2014 Rtll Impmenters Forum

The Rtll Implementers Forum offers
multiple professional and programmatic
development strands that will allow our
school staff to collect ideas for improvement
of school based Rtll, and also keep current
with changes occurring in Rtll at the state
level.

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Enola, PA

Schnecksville, PA

Hershey, PA

5/1-2/14

5/2/14

5/19-5/21/14

2

1

3

3

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

100.00

175.00

45.00

285.00

357.00

805.20



Anne Cooper

Karen Ryan

Youth Mental Health First Aid

Mental Health First Aid teaches you about
common warning signs and risk factors for
mental health problems and provides a five-
step action plan and resources for helping
someone in crisis.

Allentown, PA

PSSA Mathematics Item Review

This session is where teachers across the
state meet with representatives of PDE and
DRC to evaluate items for future field
testing. The discussions are robust and
information invaluable. With the transition
to the PA Core Standards, | am looking
forward to gaining additional insights that
will drive instruction in my classroom.

Harrisburg, PA

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

6/3-4/14

6/16-19/14

2

3

0.00

0.00

L

35.00

0.00



