SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 5775 Main Street Center Valley, PA 18034

TO: Board of School Directors

RE: Professional Conference Attendance

DATE: April 14, 2014

Name	Conference	Location	Date	Days	Substitute Cost	Fund Source	Total Cost (including cost for substitute)
Deborah Sabastro	PAEOP Annual Conference The conference offers educational office professionals opportunities for professional growth as well as a chance to refresh and renew their commitment to staff, student, and themselves through dynamic speakers and excellent content geared for today.	Harrisburg, PA	4/30-5/2/14	3	300.00	L	853.00

Funding Source: (L)ocal, (S)tate, (F)ederal, (A)pplicant, (O)ther

Elaine Lebo	PA Alio Users Group This two-day event applies to the user ends	Enola, PA	5/1-2/14	2	0.00	L	175.00
Deneen Carreras	of HR and Payroll/Business Office. It is a mini-conference type event resembling the			2	0.00		45.00
Andrea Scherzberg	annual Weidenhammer conference that was held in Arizona. Sessions are held throughout both days that allow the users to further explore the capabilities of Weidenhammer in regards to data that can be entered into the system and reports that can extract that information. Question and answer periods, as well as break-out sessions, allow for hands-on experience for users.			2	0.00		285.00
Nancy Becker	Helping Your ELLs Meet the Common Core Standards Mary Paterson, an ELL teacher will share techniques to design and implement lessons for all levels of ELL that align with Common Core Literacy and language Standards.	Schnecksville, PA	5/2/14	1	100.00	L	357.00
Mary Farris	2014 Rtll Impmenters Forum The Rtll Implementers Forum offers	Hershey, PA	5/19-5/21/14	3	0.00	L	805.20
Cheryl Heurich	multiple professional and programmatic development strands that will allow our school staff to collect ideas for improvement of school based Rtll, and also keep current with changes occurring in Rtll at the state level.			3	100.00		

Anne Cooper	Youth Mental Health First Aid Mental Health First Aid teaches you about common warning signs and risk factors for mental health problems and provides a five- step action plan and resources for helping someone in crisis.	Allentown, PA	6/3-4/14	2	0.00	L	35.00
Karen Ryan	PSSA Mathematics Item Review This session is where teachers across the state meet with representatives of PDE and DRC to evaluate items for future field testing. The discussions are robust and information invaluable. With the transition to the PA Core Standards, I am looking forward to gaining additional insights that will drive instruction in my classroom.	Harrisburg, PA	6/16-19/14	3	0.00	O	0.00